
Riverhouse Rendezvous April 1, 2001
Northwest Cup Slalom Race #2 Peak Division
Deschutes River, Bend, OR Class 3
24 paddlers attending

Final
Glass Boats: time+pen score time+pen score Score Place
C-1 Rummel Peter 209.55+4 213.55 203.5+6 209.5 423.05  1
C-1 Davidson Matt 220.41+52 272.87 200.41+56 256.41 529.28  2

K-1 Expert Zimmerman David 147.22+0 147.22 150.26+2 152.26 299.48  1
K-1 Expert Schreiber Jeff 171.56+0 171.56 174.32+0 174.32 345.88  2
K-1 Expert Blanchette Ron 181.62+6 187.62 178.41+4 182.41 370.03  3
K-1 Expert Leonard Mark 184.12+2 186.12 185.87+2 187.87 373.99  4
K-1 Expert Rasmussen Shaun 189.87+4 193.87 191.49+4 195.49 389.36  5

K-1 Advanced Knapp Rufus 219.88+6 225.88 221.77+6 227.77 453.65  1
K-1 Advanced Zimmerman Doug 212.29+108 320.29 216.47+12 228.47 548.76  2

K-1 MstrsExp Davidson Matt 160.93+2 162.93 157.36+2 159.36 322.29  1
K-1 MstrsExp Johnson David 186.54+4 190.54 162.98+4 166.98 357.52  2
K-1 MstrsExp Warniecke Alan 245.73+2 247.73 239.59+2 241.59 489.32  3

K-1 Jr Expert Kurle Matt 185.73+6 191.73 177.93+14 191.93 383.66  1

K-1W Elite Millar Marin 159.1+4 163.1 157.95+0 157.95 321.05  1
K-1W Elite Davidson Marian 163.39+0 163.39 161.69+0 161.69 325.08  2
K-1W Elite Beck Emily 164.75+6 170.75 166.64+6 172.64 343.39  3
K-1W Masters Goldberg Jennie 185.53+2 187.53 178.56+4 182.56 370.09  4

K-1W Expert Day Lisa 218.56+2 220.56 204.79+6 210.79 431.35  1

Plastic/Rec Boats:
K-2 Davidson Davidson 215.21+6 221.21 221.21  1
K-2 ZimmermanDavGoldberg 220.27+4 224.27 224.27  2
K-2 Zimmerman Zimmerman 224.63+14 240.63 240.63  3
K-2 Johnson Schreiber 220.25+64 284.25 284.25  4
K-2 Blanchette Pollon 273.47+14 287.47 287.47  5
K-2 Kurle,Matt Rassmussen 275.01+16 291.01 291.01  6

K-1 RecAdv Halsey Kevin 189.31+6 195.31 183.01+4 187.01 382.32  1
K-1 RecAdv Swigart Kurt 242.56+10 252.56 219.14+4 223.14 475.70  2

K-1 RecJr Swigart Garrett 202.96+20 222.96 193.66+10 203.66 426.62  1

K-1W Rec Wilson Michelle 242.87+6 248.87 243.29+4 247.29 496.16  1
K-1W Rec Pollon Suzanne 286.21+154 440.21 269.38+62 331.38 771.59  2

K-1W RecMaster Goldberg Jennie 191.19+2 193.19 192.17+2 194.17 387.36  1
K-1W RecMaster Warniecke Nancy 300.31+56 356.31 282.38+8 290.38 646.69  2

OC-1 Leonard Mark 277.27+12 289.27 349.66+20 369.66 658.93  1
OC-1 Enquist Steve 262.92+168 430.92 277.83+114 391.83 822.75  2

Run 1 Run 2



K-1 Expert Zimmerman David 147.22+0 147.22 150.26+2 152.26 299.48    100.00%
K-1W Elite Millar Marin 159.1+4 163.1 157.95+0 157.95 321.05    107.20%
K-1 MstrsExp Davidson Matt 160.93+2 162.93 157.36+2 159.36 322.29    107.62%
K-1W Elite Davidson Marian 163.39+0 163.39 161.69+0 161.69 325.08    108.55%
K-1W Elite Beck Emily 164.75+6 170.75 166.64+6 172.64 343.39    114.66%
K-1 Expert Schreiber Jeff 171.56+0 171.56 174.32+0 174.32 345.88    115.49%
K-1 MstrsExp Johnson David 186.54+4 190.54 162.98+4 166.98 357.52    119.38%
K-1 Expert Blanchette Ron 181.62+6 187.62 178.41+4 182.41 370.03    123.56%
K-1W Masters Goldberg Jennie 185.53+2 187.53 178.56+4 182.56 370.09    123.58%
K-1 Expert Leonard Mark 184.12+2 186.12 185.87+2 187.87 373.99    124.88%
K-1 RecAdv Halsey Kevin 189.31+6 195.31 183.01+4 187.01 382.32    127.66%
K-1 Jr Expert Kurle Matt 185.73+6 191.73 177.93+14 191.93 383.66    128.11%
K-1W RecMaster Goldberg Jennie 191.19+2 193.19 192.17+2 194.17 387.36    129.34%
K-1 Expert Rasmussen Shaun 189.87+4 193.87 191.49+4 195.49 389.36    130.01%
C-1 Rummel Peter 209.55+4 213.55 203.5+6 209.5 423.05    141.26%
K-1 RecJr Swigart Garrett 202.96+20 222.96 193.66+10 203.66 426.62    142.45%
K-1W Expert Day Lisa 218.56+2 220.56 204.79+6 210.79 431.35    144.03%
K-1 Advanced Knapp Rufus 219.88+6 225.88 221.77+6 227.77 453.65    151.48%
K-1 RecAdv Swigart Kurt 242.56+10 252.56 219.14+4 223.14 475.70    158.84%
K-1 MstrsExp Warniecke Alan 245.73+2 247.73 239.59+2 241.59 489.32    163.39%
K-1W Rec Wilson Michelle 242.87+6 248.87 243.29+4 247.29 496.16    165.67%
C-1 Davidson Matt 220.41+52 272.87 200.41+56 256.41 529.28    176.73%
K-1 Advanced Zimmerman Doug 212.29+108 320.29 216.47+12 228.47 548.76    183.24%
K-1W RecMaster Warniecke Nancy 300.31+56 356.31 282.38+8 290.38 646.69    215.94%
OC-1 Leonard Mark 277.27+12 289.27 349.66+20 369.66 658.93    220.02%
K-1W Rec Pollon Suzanne 286.21+154 440.21 269.38+62 331.38 771.59    257.64%
OC-1 Enquist Steve 262.92+168 430.92 277.83+114 391.83 822.75    274.73%


